		. 27	MAG	200 1/6	600		
NATIONAL Assessment Cent		1 130/051 . 1	(31) 4	Nam Com	nleter!	Done	bv
Date in 24 00 2000 1274	Jeb description		Date &	Time Com	110100		
HET NOT WISH TWC 2000 NY 19/4	SAS c-Illing	1					
Well No. 48 9020 A	E-malf(b)dila the		00/1	nont-	1000	sul	olla
001/13/01/2000 D:10	I-Motor Claim I	l'orm ,	MIL	KJU O	100	24	200
CID : Th t Decard Code	I-Motor W/O (V	Vithla: OD 2hrs.	TP (brs)		-		
OD : TP ! Polorting Only	I-Photo Upload	cd	1				
TOTAL STATE OF THE	Assessment/Surv	ey Report				2	
TP Insurer:	Ass'l Report by]	Pax/Hand to	Owner	VVI(SD.			- CALLED
Profested Wittp / INC Assign Wittp / QW: (Yolt		Fu	xt	
TP Particuliers Veli Nor	BB 56479.	, INC(.)/N	n-MC().		
Owner / Driver: (-			Tcl:		9		
Policy No: (Period: ()	Cover	Type: (
Confirmed by i (Dates,		Timer DI TORK	D. 20 1/	10141	
	[Note-Est Status (Wo)%; P:	21-19%.	r: 80+10	7074]	
Year of Registration: ()	Warranty: YES ()/10(1				T. Street, Str
Bacess: (\$) Loading: \$	1,000 ()/\$2,000 (A SHIPPER		संस्ट्रहरू		************
Sential Reliablisheds & Supering Strangers	6.从产会保存金额的存储的	mentastration.	Tigorom	(1873) Colored	applier.		
() Walle-In Customer: Customers I	nformation strictly Conf	Idential & Su	nouy NC	7 13101 011			
	urer URCENTLY,) () 1 T	owing (Cor (7)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invo	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSONAL PROPERTY OF	CONTRACTOR	ULTERATURE	CHICURAL TARS	E PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF	THE REAL PROPERTY.	NET .
				NATIONAL PROPERTY.	171101 CALLED	the Part of the American	and the second
TEMPHAREAMESTAR (SOLDAMESTAR CERTIFICAL	50/2000/Children Properties	新进作的和 原作	VI HSTANDA	103103000	The same	STATE OF THE PARTY	200
6/3/4/4/4/6/2013 20 1/4/2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	/ Courtesy Car ()	ACCEPARATION OF ME	SUBSTITUTE.	\$1103101C101C	Juginania.	,	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	(·)	ACOMYSSIONENS)	VI HERITAGE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
6/3/4/4/4/6/2013 20 1/4/2014 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	(·)	ACCEPTATION	\$1,331(720)		.,.	- / ·	
2) QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection	(·)	ASSEMBLE	STATE OF THE STATE	1010100000			Constantia
2) QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	(·)	ASSEMBLE					property of the second
2) QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	(·)	ASSEMBLE					torkers.
2) QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	(·)						torrest.
2) QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	(·)		A PRIVATE				the state of the s
2) QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	(·)	ASSEMBLEMENT					ture the
2) QC Check/Pest Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury:	(·)						The state of the s
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Declarations (ALCost) Set (Septiment)	(·)	I) All Applica	A Control of the Cont	(530)	INC.		ture the
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: DanderUne CARCON State Contact Cont	(·)	3) DA Danwy	il la parde	ni (3100)s	INC.		ture the
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: December D	- \$3000] ()	3) DA Denwy 3) TV: Tewing 4) VI : Follow-	Il Caparda Alexandra	Di (\$100)s	THO E		ture the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Danies Check / Post Repair Inspection Post Repair Inspection	- \$3000] ()	5) DA Demoty 5) TV: Tewlor 4) VI : Follow- 5) PI : Follow- For slalming. () TR: Re-laip	Through Continued to the second	mt (\$100); mvey mvey (Resur G Only (Wal	THO E		The state of the s
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: District Post Criver/Owner: Contact No:	- \$3000] ()	2) DA Danay 2) Tr Tewing 4) PT Vellow- 2) PT Vellow- Par shalming () TR Ra-larp 2) NI Idao DA	Though 6 Interest to the section when the section to the section t	int (5100)s usvey usvey (Resur C Only (W1)	THO E		The state of the s
2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Division of the Cost of the C	- \$3000] ()	DAIDana; 3) TVI Tewlor 4) VT i Vellow- 5) VT i Vellow- For slalmin 6) TR i Ra-laip 7) NI i IdauDA 1) FTUC Addi	Through B Through B at land 1 H at land 1	nt (5100); nt (5100); nvey (Resur C Duly (wal Survey (cest:	THO E	100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	ture the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Description Cost Cost	- \$3000] ()	7) DA i Danay 3) Tri Tewing 4) PT i Voltow- Yor elalmine 6) TR i Radiany 7) NI i Man DA 1) NTUC Addi 2) Courte	Through 6 Through 7 Through 7 Through 7 Through 7 Through 8	int (\$100)s Survey Goals (wall costs	THO E	10) 10) 10) 110 1110 1110 1110 1110 111	ture the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Description Cost Cost	- \$3000] ()	2) DA I Danay 3) TV I Tewling 4) PT I Vellow- 5) PT I Vellow- Yor slalming 6) TR I Ra-larp 1) NI I Idao DA 1) NTUC Addi ODL *NSI Caurin *NSI Caurin	Through 5	nt (\$100); usvey usvey (Resur C Duly (Next Eurvey feest: ! Allowenue ulon ellen	ING E	10) 10) 10) 11(0) 1	ture the
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: (Dange Dine Stating State Page P	- \$3000] ()	2) DA I Danay 3) TV I Tewling 4) VT I Vellow- 2) VT I Vellow-	Through Burner Hard Sort Ty Conding Ty Co	int (\$100); Davey Group (Resur Gouly (Wall Burvey Lallawence Uon Clondine	ING C	100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100 (100	DASSANIA MADE
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplead Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> Injury: Description Cost Cost	- \$3000] ()	2) DA I Danay 2) TV I Tewling 4) VT I Vollow- 10 T I Vollow- 10 TR I Ra-larp 7) NI I Idao DA 1) NT UC Addi O[N: NS1 Cauris NIS1 Cauris NIS1 Uapali NIS1 Cauris	Process of the second of the s	ont (\$100); one of the state o	ING C	10) 10) 10) 10) 110 110 110 110	The state of the s

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3, information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurence Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

发展中央	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/01/2020 12:46
Date Of Accident	13/01/2020 12:10
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF LENGKOK BAHRU AND HOY FATT ROAD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBP9020A
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ILHAM ADLI SHAH BIN AIDI
NRIC No.	SXXXX750A
Email Address	SOPHIAH_SUHANNA@HOTMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91713534
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-96465251
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	YAMAHA
Model	R15 V3
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	TRAVELLING TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5110757068
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	SOPHIAH SUHANNA BINTE AMZAH
NRIC No	SXXXX504E
Date Of Birth	12/06/1992
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	26/07/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 5 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-91713534
Fax Number	ALE PARTICIPANA MELLICIPA PARTICIPA DE LA PROSENTA.
Contact Number	OTHERS-96465251
EMail Address	SOPHIAH_SUHANNA@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 618 WOODLANDS AVENUE 4

#04-537

Postcode

730618

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - FIANCE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

BUKIT MERAH WEST NPC

Police Station Address

ROAD: 500 BUKIT MERAH VIEW #01-01, POSTCODE: 159682,

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBB5647S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SUZUKI DRZ

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

MOTORCYCLE

Name of Driver

ABDUL RAZAK BIN BASKI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode:

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 22

Nature Of Damage No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pers

Name:

MRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN	
	417 1718
	they FAM FOAD
A) FBB SB478	LAND B LANGKER BATHER
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES	OF THE ACCIDENT
REFER To	bolich Physics 70000113/2095
DECLARATION	
	iculars are true in every respect.
olicyholder's Signature Date & Time:	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: 22 (1) 2020 NRIC/FIN No.:

AGCIDENT'STATEMENT

	ACCID	PENT DATE 13 01 2020 100	MANYON THE TO THE	10 MHRWW -
	LOCAT	ION: Junction of Pland I &	Road 2; Lengreux Bo	Lynn How Forth &
			- TOTAL E L'ELLIPTE DE	KAN LAIDA INILI
	1.0	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	00.00	91
		a) VEHICLE HUMBER! FBP 9		18.19
			WC.	
	4.1	CIPOLICY HUMBER: 51107		
		a) LONOA IA LE (COMBBEHENSIAS	THIRD PARTY / THIRD PAR	TY FIRE &THEFT)
4		DIMAKE & MODEL! YOMONO	R15 V3	
		1)TYPEI(SALOON / COUPE / MPY /Y	AM/LORRY/MOTORCYC	LE, / OTHERS
36		OVEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE / 4	JOMMERGIAL / MOTORCY	(Cre)
		1) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDEN	LIME: HONSING IT NO	VIC.
		I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY	OWN INSURANCE (YES/M	2)
	2.	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	COUNT KELOKONG ONE	1)
		ANAME: Ilm AMI DAM	BIN Aidi	LE / FEMALE
		DINRIC/EN/PASSPORT VIOLE	HOLL CONTACT	91713534
		C) ADDRESS: 61 LENGYOR FANY	0f4-40 # N	Property of the second
1				,
area di	19	* CONTINUE TO 3,d IF DRIVER ALSO	POUCY HOLDER	arracely arranged from 10
4 Ho of po	illen ileh	ORIVER SUPHIAN SUNANNA P	SINTA NO DIALA	
Christian	golulion)			THE STATE OF THE S
(L)		Charles Charles Was de la	THE HOUSE OF	-1741124-21-
		smoodpove 73,6618		
		d) DATE OF BIRTH: (1) 16/1	99 [I DD/MM/YYYY]	
		OCCUPATION: INDOOR / OUTD		20 860
		NORTE OF DRIVING PASC	26 My 2018	#
	d,	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF		
	-240	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE D		FIUNCE
	91	a) WEATHER CONDITION! (CLEAR / b) ROAD SURFACE! (DRY / WET / O		
	6.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO	file and the second of the sec	
		ALDERDRIED TO BOLIDE IVEL / NO	f ()	What NDA
		IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POU	CESTATION BULL INEVAL	V MIST WAT.
00.000 (87)	8,	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
10 life of hir	structur		LAZUK BIN FASKI	YEVILL YKE
1. Industin	y phelipson)			
(.)) .	(c) NRIO/FIN/PASSPORTI	CONTACT	
A	7.	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:		V-14
of the of !		AL DRIVER'S NAME		
(Indust	ng delver) I) HRICYFIN/PASSPORTI		1,
ľ.)			,
7.4	40	50 1/1		

email: Sophiah_Suhama@hamail.com





1 of 3

Report No. T/20200113/2095

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

13/01/20	e Report 20 14:50	Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
Informar	it's Partic	ulars		111
Name of	Informant	NA BINTE AMZAH	Address: APT BLK 618 WOODLANDS	AVENUE 4 #04-537
	/ S92205	04E	SINGAPORE 730618 Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 07485054
Nationalit SINGAP(y: DRE CITIZ	EN	Email: Mobile: 97465251	
Sex: Female	Age: 27	Date of Birth: 12/06/1992	Type of Informant:	
Race: Malay			Language: English	Institution / School Name:
Occupation Retail	n:		Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B	Date of Evolution

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 13/01/2020 12:10	Type of Location T-Junction
LENGKOK BATT R Weather:	pad 1 and Road 2 AHRU DAD	Road Surface:		
Clear		Dry		Road Speed Limit:
Traffic Flow:		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume:
Two Way Type of Collis	C-000	140t Controlled		Light

Details of V	ehicle Involve	d				
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	N
FBB5647S	Motorcycle	SUZUKI	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Condition	No of Passenger
	wotorcycle	SUZUKI	DRZ	White		0
FBP9020A	Motorcycle	VALABLIA				
. 5. 55267	Motorcycle	YAMAHA	R15 V3	Multi-Colored	Slightly Damaged	0

Details of V	ehicle Insurance			
	Insurance Company	Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
FBP9020A	NTUC Income Insurance Co-Operative Limited	5110757068	27/06/2019	20/06/2020





2 of 3

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

Report No. T/20200113/2095

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	n Involved		THE SENIE		III E II	
Any Pedestrian I	nvolved: No					
No. of Pedestriar	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Crnee	ing: NA
Rider			1 2 3 3 7 7	, deoing	101055	arig. NA
Name	SOPHIAH SUHANN	A BINTE	AMZAH	ID No).	S9220504E
Related Vehicle	FBP9020A (Motorcycle)		Contact No.		96465251	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen- Expin	g	Class: 2B Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc	The second secon	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o		NIL	

Brief Details.

On 13/01/2020 about 1210hrs, I was waiting at the junction of Hoy Fatt and Lengkok Bahru . While I was about to move off, from the junction, I look to my right and see a white motorcycle (FBB5647S) already braking and slanting to the floor. After which the rider fell and his bike dragged on the floor and his front tyre hit onto my front tyre. I then let go of my motorcycle and drop it on the road. After the motorcycle had stopped the said rider was still pinned underneath the motorcycle . Subsequently he got up and move his motorcycle to the side of the road. About 30 minutes later ambulance came first before traffic police arrived. I only suffered some scratches from the accident and the damage to my left lever guard. The other rider was also conveyed by ambulance.





3 of 3

Report No. T/20200113/2095

Police Station Of Origin: Bukit Merah West N.P.C 500 Bukit Merah View #01-01 SINGAPORE 159682

Tel No: 1800-3779999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: D / Sr Staff Sgt HERMAN BIN OTHMAM	Signature Of Informant:
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 13/01/2020 14:50
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / AEIT / SSI 2 JUREMAH BINTE AHMAD Contact No.: 65476219	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

Claim Handling

Policy No.	5110757068	Chaptelin Riv	2010100000		
Certificate No.	3.10/3/000	Vehicle No.	FBP9020A		GST Registra
Policyholder Name	A MODAL ASSESS ASSESSED AND CARRY				
	ILHAM ADLI SHAH BIN AIDI				Policyholder
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire & T	heft	Loading
Contact No. (Mobile)	NIL	Contact No. (Office)			Contact No.(
Email Address		Special Remark			eCode
KFK	n No Yes	TCA	+ No Yes		eCode Reaso
NCD Protection	Ne	NCD Entitlement(%)	o.		Private Hire
▼ Accident Details					- HOUSE ASSIST
Report Date	20/01/2020 15:41	Accident Report Within 24 hrs	Yes		THE RESERVE THE PARTY.
Date of Accident	13/01/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm			Accident Type
Reporting Centre	HIMMEROW		12:10		Country of A
Accident Location	NINCTION OF HOW FITT DOLD IN HIS	Orange Force			ICM No.
▽ Total Excess Applicable	JUNCTION OF HOY FATT ROAD AND LET	NGROK BAHRU			
The same of the sa					
Excess Type	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess			
DO Standard Europe	10000				
OD Standard Excess	00,0	TP Standard Excess		0.00	
YIEO OD Excess		VIED TP Excess			Driver is Cov
Additional Excess					
Total OD Excess Applicable	0.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00	
→ Benefits					
▼ GST Registered Informat	ion				
GST Registered	IVo.		GS7 Registr	ation Date	
GST Registration No.			GST Status		Yes
Modification History					1,000
Policyholder Mailing Add	resa				
Address 1	BLK 61 #04-470	Address 2	CONTRACTOR CANDIS		
Address 4	MICHE CALLED		LENGKOK BAHRU		Address 3
Unit No.		Address Type	Singapore address		Post Code
		Related Policy Number	5106865057-01		
Secretary Control of the Control of					
Driver Name		Driver Type			
Unnamed driver Name		Driver NRIC			Driver DOB
Register Date of Driver License		Driver Age			Driving Expen
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No. (Office)			Contact No.()
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Foreign address		Post Code
Unit No.					
Does he own a Singapore	Yes a No	Driver Vehicle No.			Para dia
Registered car?					Driver Insure
Modification History					
Service and the service of					
Claim 002 New					
Claim Type •				Person	Television
wanti iyan				OD-MX	V Insured III.
Contact No.(Mobile)				lacroners.	Contact
				91713534	No. (Home)
Email Address				E LIANA DE LA CONTRACTOR DEL CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRACTOR	01 -
				ILHAMADLI@OUTLOOK.COM	Vehicle Ft Number
Claim Description				FBP9020A / FBB5647S ON 13	Jan 2020
				F H- 4 V R HP / 1 DD 209 / 3 UR 1	201 XVXV
	Insured Liability Not	at Fault 🔻			
Preferred Workshop		hop Name unknown GIA Received	j *		
Preferred Workshop	* Repair Preferred Works	Trouble and the state of the st			Claim
Preferred Workshop Beautiet No. Yes	- Limited et eo	report Received		24/01/2020 13:08	
Preferred Workshop Essentiation Finalisation Date Registered	* Repair Preferred Works	report		24/01/2020 13:08	Close Date
Preferred Workshop Essentiation Finalisation Date Registered	* Repair Preferred Works	report (records		24/01/2020 13:08 ROSLI WAHAB	Close
Preferred Workshop Bestuke No. Yes Finalisation Date Registered Report Taken By	* Repair Preferred Works	report (**			Close
Preferred Workshop Edutet No. Finalisation Date Registered	* Repair Preferred Works	nepart (************************************			Close
Preferred Workshop Requirt No. Yes Finalisation Yes Date Registered Report Taken By	* Repair Preferred Works	nepart (************************************			Close

Uploaded By/Date

Accident No. MT/1080862 Claim No. 002 Last Doc. Received * Yes No Upload Date 24/01/2020 13:09 Path . Category * Confiden Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select ٧ NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select * NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select NO Choose File No file chosen Clear Please Select + NO Message Read Attachment List Attachment Uploaded By/Date Category Urgency NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Photos Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) un 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Photos Normal Ph NAC_BUKTT_MERAH_800676[NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE Photos S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Physics Normal NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Photos Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Photos Normal NAC_BUXIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Photos Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Photos Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 Photos Normal Ph NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 NRIC/ Driving License Normal NRIC/ Driv NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676(NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE S (BUKIT MERAH)) on 24 Jan 2020 13:09 SAS Normal 5 P

Display in New Window Scen and uploading

File Name

Folder Date



Certificate of Insurance

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number | 5110757068

Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle.

FBP9020A

Chassis Number

2. Name of Policyholder

ME1RG525SK0031082

3. Effective Date of Insurance

: ILHAM ADLI SHAH BIN AIDI

: 27 Jun 2019

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

26 Jun 2020

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) Named Driver(s) Only.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

- 6. Limitations as to Use#
 - (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover."

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.
 - Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

EXCESS (SECTION 1)

N/A

EXCESS (SECTION 2)

N/A

EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE)

PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

INSURE WITH COE

YES

NAMED DRIVER (1)

ILHAM ADLI SHAH BIN AIDI

NAMED DRIVER (2)

SOPHIAH SUHANNA BINTE AMZAH

HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY

SPEEDWAY MOTOR PTE LTD

SUM INSURED

MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

AXIS LINK PTE LTD (00000614797)

Date of Issue

27 Jun 2019 15:37 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Thiu Bike is Still Under Hire Purchase with SPEEDWAY MOTOR PTE LTD

No addider or renewal

it allowed

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive

IMPORTANT NOTICE - ACCIDENT

the most disary applications and the Miller Veneza hispartie of wrother have been used a cares. In world then coulder will be worst zerode Can I SHEEK YOUNG IN STOR IS \$ 1.40° \$511 Mount the decident during office how